View by: Group by:
Month v | then | Employee W
DATE EMPLOYEE/VENDOR

¥ 01/01/2024-01/31/2

01/12/2024

01/11/2024

01/10/2024

01/09/2024

01/08/2024

¥ Jeffrey Swber

Jeffrey Stwuber

Jeffrey Stwuber

Jeffrey Stwuber

Jeffrey Stuber

Jeffrey Stuber

SERVICE TOTALTIME

40:00

40:00
Labor:Staffing Services 8:00
Labor:Staffing Services 8:00
Labor:Staffing Services 8:00
Labor:Staffing Services 8:00

Labor:Staffing Services 8:00

TOTAL COST

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

BILLAELE TIME

40:00

40:00

2:00

2:00

2:00

8:00

8:00

BILLAELE AMOUNT

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



Date | D1/12/2024

Name | J=ffrey Stuber A ‘

Cost rate {/hr) 0.00

Customer/Project | LC Industries LLC:Sign: | ‘

Service | Lebor:Staffing Services

Billable (/hr)

Clazs

Choose

[51]

l:l Enter Start and End Timeas

Time | 8:00

Accounting services

Description

Summary 8 hours at $0.00 per hour = $0.00




Add to Invoice

Filter by
All dates v ‘
Don't group time b ‘
Add all

Billable time
Jan 8 8:00
$0.00

Accounting services

Add Open

Billable time
Jan @ G:00
$0.00

Accounting services

AAA [T Yt




Employee X

View/Edit Government ID é ] é ] él é r;

Hire date Released date

MM/DD/YYYY 59 ‘ ‘ MM/DD/YYYY 59 ‘

Expense rates

Cost rate (/hr)

Billing rate {/hr)

‘ 50.00 ‘ Billable by default

Personal info

Date of birth Gender

MM/DD/YYYY 5 ‘ ‘ Prefer not to answer v




